Section 1
Threaded Fasteners
© Copyright Metric & Multistandard Components Corp. 2000 1-119
STUDS # 938
Ref: DIN 938 - Tap End = 1 x Diameter - Ordered by Nominal Length (l)
To Order = Thread Dia. x Nom. Length
THREAD DIA. NOM. LENGTH OVERALL
LENGTH
# 938
5.8 Steel
# 938 A2
304 Stainless Steel
# 938 A4
316 Stainless Steel
# 938 BR
Brass
20 28 x x - x
25 33 x x - x
30 38 x x - x
35 43 x x - x
M 8 x 40 48 x x - x
45 53 x x - x
50 58 x x - x
55 63 x x - -
60 68 x x - -
20 30 - x x x
25 35 x x x x
30 40 x x x x
35 45 x x x x
M 10 x 40 50 x x x x
45 55 x x x x
50 60 x x x x
55 65 x x - x
60 70 x x - x
25 37 x x x -
30 42 x x x x
35 47 x x x x
40 52 x x x x
M 12 x 45 57 x x x x
50 62 x x x x
55 67 x x x x
60 72 x x x x
30 46 x - - x
35 51 x x x x
40 56 x x x x
45 61 x x x x
50 66 x x x x
M 16 x 55 71 x x x x
60 76 x x x x
65 81 x x - -
70 86 x x x -
80 96 x - - -
40 60 x - -
45 65 x x x -
50 70 x x x -
55 75 x x - -
M 20 x 60 80 x x x -
65 85 x x - -
70 90 x x - -
80 100 x - - -
50 74 x - - -
55 79 x - - -
M 24 x 60 84 x - - -
70 94 x - - -
80 104 x - - -
“x” denotes stock availability
NOM. THREAD DIA. M 8 M 10 M 12 M 16 M 20 M 24
COARSE PITCH 1.25 1.5 1.75 2 2.5 3
b THREAD 22 26 30 38 46 54
e LENGTH 8 10 12 16 20 24
How to Order
Item #: 938
Size: 12 x 40
Quantity: 100
Tel: 1-888-966-MMCC
For sizes other than the above & Fine Thread - Please inquire.
For mechanical properties & tolerance information, please refer to Useful Information, Section 10.
	Catalog 6013 - Intro
	1: Threaded Fasteners
	1A: Hexagon Screws
	1B: Socket Head Screws
	1C: Special Head Screws
	1D: Machine Screws & Tapping Screws
	1E: Threaded Rod, Studs & Pins
	1-114: THREADED ROD # 975
	1-115: TRAPEZOIDAL THREADED ROD # 975 TR & FULL THREAD STUDS # 976
	1-116: STUDS # 939
	1-117
	1-118
	1-119: STUDS # 938
	1-120: STUDS # 835
	1-121: FLAT POINT SLOTTED SET SCREWS # 551
	1-122: CONE POINT SLOTTED SET SCREWS # 553
	1-123: SLOTTED SET SCREWS WITH FULL DOG POINT # 417 & PARTLY THREADED SLOTTED SET SCREWS # 427
	1-124: PULL DOWEL PINS WITH INTERNAL THREAD # 7979 D
	1-125: EXTERNALLY THREADED TAPER PINS # 7977
	1-126: INTERNALLY THREADED TAPER PINS # 7978
	1F: Nuts